RMANENT

PARCEL 335 501,-00L 185 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

73 3 & STRIP IN REAR
10-5-32 TERRA CELA MANCR SUBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-15-68
1-31-92
6-1-01

10-1-02

DERR ARTHUR D & SYLVIA F S.P. NO FEE

SHERIDAN, JOHN T & SYLVIA F
SHERIDAN SYLVIA F NO C.F.

GINTER ROBERTA L & MICHAEL D SP 155,000




